China Combination water meters, Manufacturer, Supplier, Factory, Exporter in
china
Lxf-50-200 combination water meter
APPLICATION>> For measurement of high flows of
cold potable water passing through the
pipeline.FEATURES>> Wide measuring range: From
Qmin of the small caliber water meter to Qmax of
the large caliber water meter>> As a dry meter,

please specially request that. No. Name Qty No.
Name Qty No. Name Qty 1 Body(main water meter 1
9 Adapting flange 1 17 Bolt 2 2 LXLC-B except
for the body 1 10 Coupling gasket 2 1 18 Bypass
meter (LXSC-E) 1 3 Flat washer 8 11 Bolt 2 19
Nut 3 4 Bolt 8 12 Flat washer 2 20 Coupling 2 1
5 Flange o-ring 1 13 Street elbow 2 1 21
Coupling o-ring 1 6 Changeover vale 1 14
Coupling gasket 3 22 Street elbow 1 with non-
return valve 1 7 Spring washer 8 15 Connecting
plate 1 23 Coupling 1 1 8 Nut 8 16 Spring washer
2 24 Coupling gasket 1 1MAIN TECHNICAL DATA
COMFORMS TO Q/ZN 184-2003(company standard) Type
Size(mm) qsMax Flow qpNominal Flow
qtTransitional Flow qminMin. Flow Min.Reading
Max. Reading m3/h m3 LXF-50 50mmx15mm 30 15 0.12
0.03 0.0001 999999　 LXF-65 65mmx20mm 50 25 0.2
0.05 0.0001 999999　 LXF-80 80mmx20mm 80 40
0.20 0.05 0.0001 999999　 LXF-100 100mmx20mm
120 60 0.20 0.05 0.0001 999999　 LXF-150
150mmx40mm 300 150 0.80 0.20 0.001 9999999　緷
LXF-200 200mmx50mm 500 250 1.2 0.30 0.001
9999999　緷탈ぃ删　 AND WEIGHTS Type Size DN
LengthL WidthW HeightH HeightG Connecting flange
Weight kg mm DOuter dia. D1Bolt cirle dia.
Connecting Bolt nxM LXF-50 50mmx15mm 280 268 256